www.emisindia.com                                                                P a g e  | 1
Data Sheet
Single Phase AC Line Reactor-PQR Series
Description
 These series range of Single Phase AC line reactors serves to filter out spikes of current and reduce injection
of harmonic currents and protect Variable Frequency Drives and motors.
.
 Reduction of main harmonics

www.emisindia.com                                                                P a g e  | 2
    *Note : Rated Power is calculated for rated current , 230VAC and Cos phi = 0.9
Part Number
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated
Power
@230V
(KW)
Inductance
(mH)
Termination
Major Dimensions
in mm (L x W x H)
PQR-1000644880 6 1.2 4.88 Nut & Bolt / Connectors 76 x 72 x 65
PQR-1001042920 10 2 2.92 Nut & Bolt / Connectors 76 x 91 x 65
PQR-1001641830 16 3.3 1.83 Nut & Bolt / Connectors 96 x 78 x 80
PQR-1002041460 20 4.1 1.46 Nut & Bolt / Connectors 96 x 78 x 80
PQR-1002541170 25 5.1 1.17 Nut & Bolt / Connectors 96 x 91 x 80
PQR-1003040970 30 6.2 0.97 Nut & Bolt / Cable Lugs 96 x 91 x 80
PQR-1004040730 40 8.2 0.73 Nut & Bolt / Cable Lugs 115 x 105 x 95
PQR-1005040580 50 10.3 0.58 Nut & Bolt / Cable Lugs 115 x 110 x 95
PQR-1006040480 60 12.4 0.48 Cable Lugs 115 x 125 x 95
PQR-1007540390 75 15.5 0.39 Cable Lugs 152 x 110 x 127
PQR-1010040290 100 20.7 0.29 Cable Lugs 152 x 110 x 127
PQR-1021040140 210 43.47 0.14 Busbar 180 x 132 x 162.5
PQR-1032040092 320 66.24 0.092 Busbar 185 x132 x 192
PQR-1040040073 400 82.8 0.073 Busbar 235 x 150 x215
PQR-1050040059 500 103.5 0.059 Busbar 235 x 150 x215
Technical Data
Advantages of having Line Reactor
Without Line Reactor With Line Reactor
www.emisindia.com                                                                P a g e  | 3